Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

FDOS

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA
SSD 16" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA
SSD 16.1" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA
SSD 16" WI11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

i5-1235U

i5-1235U

R5-6650U

R5-6600U

R7-6800U

R7-6800U

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U

13.3" W11PRO

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

8GB 256GB

8GB 512GB

8GB 256GB

16GB 256GB

8GB 256GB

8GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

8GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

32GB 1TB SSD

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

Fiyat

780,00

.059,00

.150,00

.199,00

.199,00

.199,00

.250,00

.299,00

.299,00

.350,00

.350,00

.499,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QO0ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB SSD
13'"' WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB 1TB SSD
13'" WI11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

1.600,00 USD

1.699,00 USD

1.299,00 USD

1.399,00 USD



